1
 RX Frequency inverters
Customised to your machine
• High starting torque in open loop: 200% at 0.3 Hz, Full torque at 0 Hz in closed loop
• Sensor-less and vector closed-loop control
• Double rating VT 120%/1 min and CT 150%/1 min
• Built-in EMC filter, logic programming and application functionality
• Positioning functionality

RX Frequency inverters
19
Ordering information
*1 The 5 lines LCD digital operator is provided with the inverter from factory.
*2 When a communication option board is mounted, there are two options: mount a blind cover or a LED digital operator.
3G3RX inverter
Specifications Model Specifications Model
Voltage Constant torque Variable torque Voltage Constant torque Variable torque
Max motor
kW
Rated current
A
Max motor
kW
Rated current
A
Max motor
kW
Rated current
A
Max motor
kW
Rated current
A
Three-phase
200 V
0.4 3.0 0.75 3.7 3G3RX-A2004-E1F Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.5 0.75 1.9 3G3RX-A4004-E1F
0.75 5.0 1.5 6.3 3G3RX-A2007-E1F 0.75 2.5 1.5 3.1 3G3RX-A4007-E1F
1.5 7.5 2.2 9.4 3G3RX-A2015-E1F 1.5 3.8 2.2 4.8 3G3RX-A4015-E1F
2.2 10.5 4.0 12 3G3RX-A2022-E1F 2.2 5.3 4.0 6.7 3G3RX-A4022-E1F
4.0 16.5 5.5 19.6 3G3RX-A2037-E1F 4.0 9.0 5.5 11.1 3G3RX-A4040-E1F
5.5 24 7.5 30 3G3RX-A2055-E1F 5.5 14 7.5 16 3G3RX-A4055-E1F
7.5 32 11 44 3G3RX-A2075-E1F 7.5 19 11 22 3G3RX-A4075-E1F
11 46 15 58 3G3RX-A2110-E1F 11 25 15 29 3G3RX-A4110-E1F
15 64 18.5 73 3G3RX-A2150-E1F 15 32 18.5 37 3G3RX-A4150-E1F
18.5 76 22 85 3G3RX-A2185-E1F 18.5 38 22 43 3G3RX-A4185-E1F
22 95 30 113 3G3RX-A2220-E1F 22 48 30 57 3G3RX-A4220-E1F
30 121 37 140 3G3RX-A2300-E1F 30 58 37 70 3G3RX-A4300-E1F
37 145 45 169 3G3RX-A2370-E1F 37 75 45 85 3G3RX-A4370-E1F
45 182 55 210 3G3RX-A2450-E1F 45 91 55 105 3G3RX-A4450-E1F
55 220 75 270 3G3RX-A2550-E1F 55 112 75 135 3G3RX-A4550-E1F
75 149 90 160 3G3RX-B4750-E1F
90 176 110 195 3G3RX-B4900-E1F
110 217 132 230 3G3RX-B411K-E1F
132 260 160 290 3G3RX-B413K-E1F
Choke
5 lines LCD
digital operator
Digital operator